
SNACKS
String Cheese   
Carrot Stick 
Hard Boiled Egg
Seasonal Fruit  

Rice Crackers  
Choc Chip Cookie 
Popcorn 
Muffin (Homemade) 
#H Corntos 
#H JJs Snacks 
Honey Soy Chicken

$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 

$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$ 1.00 
$2.00 
$ 1.30 
$ 1.60 
$ 1.80 

FROZEN TREATS
(*) Refer to note No.4

* Pineapple Ring
* Juice Tube
* Jelly Cup
* Jelly Cup with Fruit
* Mini Calippo
* Icy Twist
* Moosies
* Paddle Pop

$ 1 .00 
$ 1 .00 
$ 1 .00 

$ 1 .80  
$ 2.00 
$ 2.00 
$ 2.00 

$ 1 .20 

SANDWICHES / WRAP
#V Jam or Honey        
#V Vegemite              
#V Cheese
Ham & Cheese            
#V Egg & Mayo        
#V Salad Sandwich 
#V Garden Salad  

$2.80 
$2.80 
$3.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$4.00 
$3.00 
$1.00 
$1.00 
+50C
+50C

~ Add Ham 
~ Add Roast Chicken  
~ Add Cheese  
~ Add Lettuce/Tomato

~ Toasted Sandwich
~ Toasted Wrap (M-T)

+20C
+50C

Salad: Lettuce, Carrot, Tomato

EVERYDAY HOT FOOD
#V Corn Cob 

FRIED RICE   
#V with Vegetables 
#H with Roast Chicken 

$1.00 

$4.50 
$5.20 

$3.20 
$4.50 

PIZZA 
#V Garlic Bread 
#V Garlic Pizza  
#V Margarita Pizza
Hawaiian Pizza 
 #H Roast Chicken Pizza 

OCCASIONAL HOT FOOD
Steamed Dim Sim  
Hot Dog - Low Fat Pork            
    ~ Add Cheese 

#H Chicken Dino (3)
Chicken Cup Noodles 
#H Chicken Burger 
(Lettuce & Mayo) 

#H Beef Burger 
(Cheese & Tomato Sauce) 

Party Pie 
Sausage Roll (King Size) 
~ #Halal  
Beef Pie 

#V Nacho’s  
(Corn Chip, Salsa & Cheese) 

(Mon - Thurs Only) 
Cheesy Hot Dog Wrap 
#H Chicken Tender 
#H with Cheesy Wrap 
#H with Cheesy Roll 

$1 .20 
$4.20 
+50c

$2.60 
$3.20 
$5.00 

$5.00 

$1.50 
$4.50 
+50C
$4.80

$5.00 

$5.00 
$1.80 
$4.80 
$4.80 

PASTA 
#V Pasta & Cheese 
#V Napoli Pasta        
    ~ Add Cheese  
#V Mac & Cheese 
Beef Lasagne 

(Homemade)

(Homemade)

(Homemade)

$4.50 
$5.20
$5.20

$3.50
$3.50
+50C
$5.00
$5.00

DRINKS
Springwater 
Fruit Juice 
Big M  
FOCUS  
(Term 2 & 3 only) 
** Hot Chocolate 

$2.00 
$2.30 

$2.60 
$2.60 

$2.20 

GLUTEN FREE
GF Chicken Nugget (4)
GF Sausage Roll   
GF Beef Pie  

$4.00 
$5.00 
$6.00 

MISCELLANEOUS
- FREE Lunch bag, fork or spoon with
any food ordered

$0.10 
$0.20 
$0.30 

Wooden Fork/Spoon
Soy Sauce  
Tomato Sauce  

COMBO MEAL DEALS
+  Choc Chip Cookie
+  Fruit Juice

$5.00 

$5.50 

$5.50 

Combo # 1 Dino                           

Combo # 2 Garlic Bread 

Combo # 3 Pasta with Cheese

Combo # 4 Hot Dog      $6.50 
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Canteen Menu 2023

HOW TO place order Online – 
COMPASS CUT OFF time is 9am on the day 

PARENT'S INFORMATION
1. During the school year, the canteen is open from

Monday to Friday.

2. There is always hot food and homemade snacks on

special over the counter. Please visit the counter for the

daily special (Recess: 10:40 – 11:10) (Lunch: 12:50-1:20)

3. If children find any incorrect or missing food items,

please immediately inform the canteen with their lunch

order bag.

4. With *asterisked items, a stamp (RETURN TO

CANTEEN) will be put on the lunch order bag for the

children to redeem the item at the canteen with their

lunch order bag during lunchtime. Please advise your
children of this procedure.
5. Any Changes or Late Order MUST ring the canteen

direct line 03 8768 6726

• Select a student
• Select a date
• Add food items
• Confirm and pay online

HOW TO place order on Traditional way 

• Place money in a lunch order bag with child’s
name and grade and foods/drinks order from the
menu.
• If your child has an allergy, please write in RED
“Allergy” at top of the lunch order bag.
• Children must place the order into the lunch tub
in each classroom at the start of the day and bring
the tub to the canteen.
• Children to pick up their lunch from the lunch tub
that is brought back to the classroom from the
canteen.
• Any change due will be sticky taped inside the
lunch bag. Order cannot be fulfilled without
sufficient money, therefore an item will not be
given.

#V denoted Vegetarian 
#H denoted Halal Accredited 
(M-T) – available Mon to Thurs only 

Thanks 
Canteen Manager - Silvia YONG 


